FIBER TOOLS
The OFL100 OTDR enables the front-line fiber technician to quickly locate
loss events in the last mile of the FTTx network. The convenient touchscreen
provides an intuitive interface making it simple for even newly provisioned
technicians to locate loss events such as cut fibers, contaminated or
damaged connectors, and excessively bent fibers.
The Auto Mode allows the technician to initiate a measurement without
adjusting any test parameters. The Expert OTDR Mode provides access

•	 8GB SD Card
Includes:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
OFL100-NA OFL100 with North American Power Supply
OFL100-EU OFL100 with UK and European Power Supplies
ACCESSORIES:
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
OFL100-SCAPC SC/APC Adapter
OFL100-FCAPC FC/APC Adapter
SCAPC-LCAPC 0.5m SC/APC LC/APC Cable
OFLPS-NA OFL100 North American Power Supply with USB Cable
OFLPS-UK OFL100 United Kingdom Power Supply with USB Cable
OFLPS-EU OFL100 European Power Supply with USB Cable